College

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th %

24033119

24022819

24016228

24024430

24137089

24053737

24081876

PALAK

URVASHI

PRACHI SAINI

ANJALI

ARSHPREET KAUR

Naman Kaur

JANNAT

RAJ KUMAR

SHAILENDER

SINGH

VINOD SAINI

SUKHDARSHAN

SURENDER

SINGH

Sher Singh

SOM PARKASH

8053040862

9729695788

8950732792

9034493087

8901872284

7015860345

8053215268

26-08-2007

27-01-2007

15-12-2006

18-07-2006

08-01-2007

05-08-2006

29-10-2006

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

89.8000

93.4000

93.2000

92.4000

91.0000

90.6000

89.0000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 94.8000
0 93.4000
0 93.2000
0 92.4000
0 91.0000
0 90.6000
0 89.0000



10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24058690

24045865

24053999

24017963

24053065

24094821

24022467

24048198

JAI KIRAN

ANU SHARMA

Sparsh

ARSHPREET KAUR

TANISHKA

PALAK

VANSHIKA

Bhoomika

Father Name

VINOD KUMAR

NARINDER
KUMAR

Rajesh kumar

NIRMAL SINGH

SHALU POPLI

RAJNISH
KUMAR

PARDEEP
KUMAR

Gulshan

MobileNo

9812813351

9466785958

9466345469

9896463945

8572022799

9813482668

9729674036

9996895376

DOB

16-11-2007

14-09-2006

10-10-2006

29-08-2007

06-07-2006

17-03-2006

17-11-2006

01-10-2006

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

AlOC 88.8000
AlOC 88.2000
AIOC 86.4000
AIOC 86.4000
HOGC 83.2000
HOGC 83.0000
HOGC 82.4000
HOGC 81.6000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 88.8000
0 88.2000
0 86.4000
0 86.4000
0 83.2000
0 83.0000
0 82.4000
0 81.6000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

24022593

24038621

24085996

24054041

24039021

24082845

24028754

SHAGUN

Jhalak garg

SIYA VERMA

MUSKAN

SAKSHI

PRIYANKA

HIMANSHI

MOHIT SHARMA

Deepak garg

ANIL VERMA

RAJPAL

BASANT KUMAR

RAJESH

RAJESH KUMAR

9350426499

9034264267

8295679289

9817591210

7988493366

8950172765

9468316405

14-08-2007

21-03-2007

07-12-2005

20-10-2005

06-08-2007

01-04-2007

23-08-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

81.2000

75.6000

80.4000

80.0000

79.4000

78.4000

77.4000

0 81.2000
5 80.6000
0 80.4000
0 80.0000
0 79.4000
0 78.4000
0 77.4000



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

College

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24058370

24077874

24093680

24126514

24033429

24039929

24053989

24057478

MANIKA

JASPREET KAUR

SAKSHI

HARMANPREET

KAUR

DEEPIKA

RITIKA

Charvi Mittal

Geetika Gupta

Father Name

LALIT ARORA

KAMALJIT

SINGH

PALA RAM

NATHA SINGH

RANJIT SINGH

MAHENDER

KUMAR

Munish Mittal

Vivek Gupta

MobileNo

7404877725

8059795220

9050185595

8295874768

8607622228

7404359266

8278192346

9253010990

DOB

27-08-2003

10-02-2007

07-01-2007

21-10-2005

19-12-2004

15-12-2006

22-03-2007

24-12-2006

Seat 12th %

Allocation

Category
HOGC 76.4000
HOGC 69.4000
HOGC 74.2000
HOGC 72.2000
HOGC 71.2000
HOGC 70.4000
HOGC 70.4000
HOGC 70.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 76.4000
5 74.4000
0 74.2000
0 72.2000
0 71.2000
0 70.4000
0 70.4000
0 70.2000



College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name  MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks
Category
31 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24052242 PALAK SANJEEV 9996209788 24-04-2006 HOGC 62.2000 5 67.2000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer KUMAR SAINI
Kurukshetra Applications
(Self-Finance)
32 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24145511 PRIYA RANI RAJBIR SAINI 9992762355 10-09-2004 HOGC 66.8000 0 66.8000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer
Kurukshetra Applications
(Self-Finance)
33 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24035272 BHUMIKA SAINI DHARAMVEER 7988035392 08-01-2007 HOGC 66.8000 0 66.8000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer SAINI
Kurukshetra Applications
(Self-Finance)
34 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24072750 MUSKAN TAMAK NARESH KUMAR 8901592907 26-01-2004 HOGC 64.6000 O 64.6000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer
Kurukshetra Applications
(Self-Finance)
35 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24072081 SAMIKSHA RAJPAL 9588179352 06-06-2007 HOGC 64.2000 0 64.2000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer
Kurukshetra Applications
(Self-Finance)
36 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Commerce 24054624 GURSIMRAT KAUR DEVENDER PAL 9896630036 04-02-2007 HOGC 63.6000 0 63.6000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer SINGH
Kurukshetra Applications
(Self-Finance)
37 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24027609 SUPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 9416660199 21-04-2007 HOGC 62.6000 0 62.6000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer
Kurukshetra Applications
(Self-Finance)
38 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Commerce 24051320 LOVEPREET KAUR  GURVINDER 7015042258 05-01-2007 HOGC 62.4000 O 62.4000
Mahavidyalaya, (Vocational) - Computer SINGH



39

40

41

42

43

College

Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Vocational) - Computer
Applications
(Self-Finance)

MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th %

24072309 HARKIRT KAUR GURWINDER 7404384373 F 06-11-2007 HOGC 61.4000
SINGH

24041940 TAMANNA NARESH KUMAR 9416139880 F 25-07-2006 HOGC 61.0000

24127075 YOGITA JOGINDER 9812628313 F 13-02-2007 HOGC 61.0000
THAKRAL

24042788 SHIVANI SUNIL 7880607302 F 29-06-2006 HOGC 60.8000

24105604 MUSKAN SULATAN SINGH 9671706124 F 09-12-2006 DSC 50.2000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 61.4000
0 61.0000
0 61.0000
0 60.8000
0 50.2000



