Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24033119	PALAK	RAJ KUMAR	8053040862	F	26-08-2007	AIOC	89.8000	5	94.8000
2	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24022819	URVASHI	SHAILENDER SINGH	9729695788	F	27-01-2007	AIOC	93.4000	0	93.4000
3	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24016228	PRACHI SAINI	VINOD SAINI	8950732792	F	15-12-2006	AIOC	93.2000	0	93.2000
4	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24024430	ANJALI	SUKHDARSHAN	9034493087	F	18-07-2006	AIOC	92.4000	0	92.4000
5	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24137089	ARSHPREET KAUR	SURENDER SINGH	8901872284	F	08-01-2007	AIOC	91.0000	0	91.0000
6	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24053737	Naman Kaur	Sher Singh	7015860345	F	05-08-2006	AIOC	90.6000	0	90.6000
7	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications	24081876	JANNAT	SOM PARKASH	8053215268	F	29-10-2006	AIOC	89.0000	0	89.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
		(Self-Finance)										
8	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24058690	JAI KIRAN	VINOD KUMAR	9812813351	F	16-11-2007	AIOC	88.8000	0	88.8000
9	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24045865	ANU SHARMA	NARINDER KUMAR	9466785958	F	14-09-2006	AIOC	88.2000	0	88.2000
10	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24053999	Sparsh	Rajesh kumar	9466345469	F	10-10-2006	AIOC	86.4000	0	86.4000
11	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24017963	ARSHPREET KAUR	NIRMAL SINGH	9896463945	F	29-08-2007	AIOC	86.4000	0	86.4000
12	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24053065	TANISHKA	SHALU POPLI	8572022799	F	06-07-2006	HOGC	83.2000	0	83.2000
13	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24094821	PALAK	RAJNISH KUMAR	9813482668	F	17-03-2006	HOGC	83.0000	0	83.0000
14	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24022467	VANSHIKA	PARDEEP KUMAR	9729674036	F	17-11-2006	HOGC	82.4000	0	82.4000
15	Dayanand Mahila	Bachelor of Commerce	24048198	Bhoomika	Gulshan	9996895376	F	01-10-2006	HOGC	81.6000	0	81.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	(Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)										
16	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24022593	SHAGUN	MOHIT SHARMA	9350426499	F	14-08-2007	HOGC	81.2000	0	81.2000
17	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24038621	Jhalak garg	Deepak garg	9034264267	F	21-03-2007	HOGC	75.6000	5	80.6000
18	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24085996	SIYA VERMA	ANIL VERMA	8295679289	F	07-12-2005	HOGC	80.4000	0	80.4000
19	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24054041	MUSKAN	RAJPAL	9817591210	F	20-10-2005	HOGC	80.0000	0	80.0000
20	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24039021	SAKSHI	BASANT KUMAR	7988493366	F	06-08-2007	HOGC	79.4000	0	79.4000
21	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24082845	PRIYANKA	RAJESH	8950172765	F	01-04-2007	HOGC	78.4000	0	78.4000
22	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24028754	HIMANSHI	RAJESH KUMAR	9468316405	F	23-08-2006	HOGC	77.4000	0	77.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
23	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24058370	MANIKA	LALIT ARORA	7404877725	F	27-08-2003	HOGC	76.4000	0	76.4000
24	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24077874	JASPREET KAUR	KAMALJIT SINGH	8059795220	F	10-02-2007	HOGC	69.4000	5	74.4000
25	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24093680	SAKSHI	PALA RAM	9050185595	F	07-01-2007	HOGC	74.2000	0	74.2000
26	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24126514	HARMANPREET KAUR	NATHA SINGH	8295874768	F	21-10-2005	HOGC	72.2000	0	72.2000
27	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24033429	DEEPIKA	RANJIT SINGH	8607622228	F	19-12-2004	HOGC	71.2000	0	71.2000
28	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24039929	RITIKA	MAHENDER KUMAR	7404359266	F	15-12-2006	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000
29	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24053989	Charvi Mittal	Munish Mittal	8278192346	F	22-03-2007	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000
30	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24057478	Geetika Gupta	Vivek Gupta	9253010990	F	24-12-2006	HOGC	70.2000	0	70.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
31	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24052242	PALAK	SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI	9996209788	F	24-04-2006	HOGC	62.2000	5	67.2000
32	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24145511	PRIYA RANI	RAJBIR SAINI	9992762355	F	10-09-2004	HOGC	66.8000	0	66.8000
33	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24035272	BHUMIKA SAINI	DHARAMVEER SAINI	7988035392	F	08-01-2007	HOGC	66.8000	0	66.8000
34	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24072750	MUSKAN TAMAK	NARESH KUMAR	8901592907	F	26-01-2004	HOGC	64.6000	0	64.6000
35	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24072081	SAMIKSHA	RAJPAL	9588179352	F	06-06-2007	HOGC	64.2000	0	64.2000
36	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24054624	GURSIMRAT KAUR	DEVENDER PAL SINGH	9896630036	F	04-02-2007	HOGC	63.6000	0	63.6000
37	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24027609	SUPREET KAUR	KULDEEP SINGH	9416660199	F	21-04-2007	HOGC	62.6000	0	62.6000
38	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya,	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer	24051320	LOVEPREET KAUR	GURVINDER SINGH	7015042258	F	05-01-2007	HOGC	62.4000	0	62.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Kurukshetra	Applications (Self-Finance)										
39	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24072309	HARKIRT KAUR	GURWINDER SINGH	7404384373	F	06-11-2007	HOGC	61.4000	0	61.4000
40	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24041940	TAMANNA	NARESH KUMAR	9416139880	F	25-07-2006	HOGC	61.0000	0	61.0000
41	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24127075	YOGITA	JOGINDER THAKRAL	9812628313	F	13-02-2007	HOGC	61.0000	0	61.0000
42	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24042788	SHIVANI	SUNIL	7880607302	F	29-06-2006	HOGC	60.8000	0	60.8000
43	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)	24105604	MUSKAN	SULATAN SINGH	9671706124	F	09-12-2006	DSC	50.2000	0	50.2000